
RANG NOM DU PATINEUR NO ASSOCIATION

CLUB 

D'APPARTENANCE NO DE CLUB

FOX-

TROT

TANGO 

HARRIS

AMÉRI-

CAINE ROCKER

1 Naomie Grondin 3002692971 Elan BSR 1000748 x

2 Abby Trottier 3002765919 St-Étienne 1001150 x

3 Katherine Deblois 3002623318 Tourbillons 1001204 x

4 Émilie Bisson 3002547847 Tourbillons 1001204 x

5 Cindy Côté 3002870575 Tourbillons 1001204 x

6 Amély Fortier 3002547859 Tourbillons 1001204 x

7 Océanne Hallé 3002787333 Tourbillons 1001204 x

8 Marianne Rochette 3002629261 Tourbillons 1001204 x

9 Laurence Duchesneau 3002691525 Tourbillons 1001204 x

10 Maëlle Comeau-Goulet 3002656397 Abénakis 1001170 x

11 Mégane Labrecque 3003054938 Abénakis 1001170 x

12 Arielle Drolet 3002448493 Duberger/Les Saules 1001044 X

13 Juliette Roy 3002674247 Beauport 1000741 X

14 Anabel Germain 3002957570 St-Marc 1000955 X 100 B

15 Lydia Marcotte 3002722129 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

16 Niki Grandbois 3002285552 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

17 Anais Darveau 3002532338 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

18 Éliane Jobin 3002832921 Donnacona 1000536 X

19 Megan-Laura Twagirayezu 3002695258 De la Capitale 1000547 X

20 Émilie Dumais 3002675316 De la Capitale 1000547 X

21 Chloé Lemay 3002717847 De la Capitale 1000547 X

22 Valérie Boulet 3002533032 De la Capitale 1000547 X

23 Sabrina Laberge 3002599087 St-Rom/St-Jean 1000565 x

24 Mélodie Laflamme 3002593359 St-Étienne 1001150 x

25 Ashley Trottier 3002765452 St-Étienne 1001150 x

26 Noémie Labbé 3002624467 Tourbillons 1001204 x

27 Laurence Duchesneau 3002691525 Tourbillons 1001204 x

28 Juliane Brochu 3002510039 Abénakis 1001170 x

29 Mégane Labrecque 3003054938 Abénakis 1001170 x

30 Sarah-Jane Catellier 3002510169 Beauport 1000741 X Série 8

31 Niki Grandbois 3002285552 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

32 Marie Faucher 3002799630 Pont-Rouge 1000987 X

33 Julia Couture 3002852268 Pont-Rouge 1000987 X

34 Éliane Jobin 3002832921 Donnacona 1000536 X

35 Florence Dagenais 3002818775 De la Capitale 1000547 X

36 Marilou Fréchette 3002768215 De la Capitale 1000547 X

37 Vanessa Dugas 3002899891 De la Capitale 1000547 X

38 Arianne Ouellet-Paradis 3002442726 Charny 1001176 x

39 Alexandra Simard 3002755546 Charny 1001176 x

40 Sabrina Laberge 3002599087 St-Rom/St-Jean 1000565 x

41 Maëlle Comeau-Goulet 3002656397 Abénakis 1001170 x

42 Sarah-Jane Catellier 3002510169 Beauport 1000741 X Série 8

43 Anabel Germain 3002957570 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

44 Julia Couture 3002852268 Pont-Rouge 1000987 X

45 Valérie Boulet 3002533032 De la Capitale 1000547 X

46 Noémie Lamonde 3002749394 De la Capitale 1000547 X

47 Maika Moreau 3002838210 De la Capitale 1000547 X

48 Sabrina Laberge 3002599087 St-Rom/St-Jean 1000565 x

49 Arianne Ouellet-Paradis 3002442726 Charny 1001176 x

50 Camille Gosselin 3002623678 St-Rom/St-Jean 1000565 x

51 Mélodie Laflamme 3002593359 St-Étienne 1001150 x

52 Ashley Trottier 3002763452 St-Étienne 1001150 x

53 Abby Trottier 3002765919 St-Étienne 1001150 x

54 Noémie Labbé 3002624467 Tourbillons 1001204 x

55 Ariane Bêty 3002525967 Tourbillons 1001204 x

56 Cassandra Robichaud 3002315616 Tourbillons 1001204 x

57 Marie-Christine Roy 3002457491 Charlesbourg 1000531 X

58 Rose Richard 3002485243 De la Capitale 1000547 X

59 Jannick Vidal 3002612433 Valcartier 100526 X

60 Justine Hamelin 3002535247 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

61 Niki Grandbois 3002285552 St-Marc 1000955 X Série 8

62 Noémie Lamonde 3002749394 De la Capitale 1000547 X

TEST JUNIOR ARGENT DE DANSE

ARÉNA : Val Belair

DATE : 10 mars 2018

HEURE : 15h


